
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

9th Tue 3-Mar Comp

Ch# 1: Network & Communication. Unit introduction 

+ computer network. Define# 1

9th Wed 4-Mar Comp

Components of computer network. Long Q4

9th Thu 5-Mar Comp

server and client

9th Fri 6-Mar Comp

types of computer networks, LAN, MAN. Define 4 

Long Q2

9th Sat 7-Mar Comp

WAN + communication devices dialup modem + 

ShortQ: 3, LongQ5

9th Mon 9-Mar Comp

Types of physical transmission media Pg: 9, 10 

LongQ1, Short Q2

9th Tue 10-Mar Comp

Coaxial cable + fibre optic cable define (d) cutting 

edge technologies

9th Wed 11-Mar Comp

cellular communication + satellite communication 

Define(1, 2, v)

9th Thu 12-Mar Comp

GPS, Bluetooth Long Q3, 

9th Fri 13-Mar Comp

MCQs, Fill in the blanks

9th Sat 14-Mar Comp

Column + Defines

9th Mon 16-Mar Comp

Short Q(ii, iii, iv, v) Revise

9th Tue 17-Mar Comp

Long Q(I, ii) Revise

9th Wed 18-Mar Comp

Long Q(iii, iv, v) Revise



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

9th Thu 19-Mar Comp

Ch# 1 Full revise

9th Fri 20-Mar Comp

Unit# 2: Computer Security Threats. Unit introduction

9th Sat 21-Mar Comp

Types of threats: Virus, worms, Long Q1, Short Qiii

9th Tue 24-Mar Comp

Adware, Hackers Short Q(iv, v)

9th Wed 25-Mar Comp

Indicators of security threats. Short Q: 1

9th Thu 26-Mar Comp

Ways through which virus, worms and adware spread 

Pg: 28. Long Q2: First Half  

9th Fri 27-Mar Comp

Pg: 29 Long Q2, 2nd half

9th Sat 28-Mar Comp

Managing an antivirus, Antivirus Short Q(vii)

9th Mon 30-Mar Comp

Virus definitions / udates Long Q: 3, 5

9th Tue 31-Mar Comp

widely used Antivirus software Q: 3, 5

9th Wed 1-Apr Comp

McAfee Antivirus + AVG Antivirus

9th Thu 2-Apr Comp

Scanning a computer for viruses. Long Q4

9th Fri 3-Apr Comp

MCQs, Fill in the blanks

9th Sat 4-Apr Comp

Column + short Q: (I, iv) Revise


